
AN ACCOtJNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the wee* ended 24th June, 1925.

EXPORTED I-ROM GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.

Countries to which
.Exported.

Norway
Denmark .

Poland (including Dantzig)
Q Germany

Netherlands
** France

Switzerland
Spain
Italy
Austria
Egypt

..

Mexico, Central and South
America (except Brazil)
and West Indies

Kenya
British India
Other Countries

Total Declared Value of'
the Bullion and Specie
registered in the week
ended 24th June, 1925. t

••

GOLD.

Bullion.
^

Unrefined, in
dust, amal-
gam, and
bars.

£
...
...
...
...
...
...
...
...

• . .
...

...

...

...

...

...

Refined, in
bars.

£
...
...
...

24,640
40,340
1,345

10,000
1,700

...
14,500

...
5,000

200,645
400

298,570

Coin.
^

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
...
...
...
1,000
...

...

...

...

20,000

...

16,000
...

480,500
...

517,500

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

Total of
Gold.

£
...
...
...

25,640
40,340
1,345

30,000
1,700

20,000

14,500

16,000
5,000

681,145
400

816,070

SILVER.

Bullion.
A

Unrefined.

£
...
...
...
...
...
...
...
...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

Refined.

£
1,027
1,854
...

129,982
...
497

2,300
...

33,915
1,425

...
70

77,500
1,822

250,392

Coin.
^

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
.
.
.
.
.
.
.
.

.

.

...

.. .

...

...

...

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
...
...

41,000
...
...
...
...
...

...

...

500
...
...

488

41,988

Total of
Silver.

£
1,027
1,854

41,000
129,982

...
497

2,300
...
...

33,915
1,425

500
70

77,500
2,310

292,380

Total of fJnlHJLUvai UJL VTUIU.

and Silver.

£
1,027
1,854

41,000
155,622
40,340
1,842

12,300
1,700

20,000
33^915
15,925

16,500
5,070

758,645
2,710

1,108,450
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Statistical Department, H.JVI. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street. W.C. 2.
25th June, 1925.

J. E. HAGGER, Controller.
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