AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the week ended 24th June, 1925.

EXPORTED FROM GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.

		GOLD.					Silver.						
Countries to which Exported.		Bullion.		Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			m-t-1 -6 Cl-13	
		Unrefined, in dust, amal- gam, and bars.	Refined, in bars.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Total of Gold and Silver.	
C 2		£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	. £	£	
	Norway  Denmark  Poland (including Dantzig)  Germany  Netherlands  France  Switzerland  Spain  Italy  Austria  Egypt	:: :: :: :: :: ::	 24,640 40,340 1,345 10,000 1,700 	1,000   20,000	    	25,640 40,340 1,345 10,000 1,700 20,000		1,027 1,854  129,982  497 2,300   33,915 1,425		41,000  	1,027 1,854 41,000 129,982  497 2,300  33,915 1,425	1,027 1,854 41,000 155,622 40,340 1,842 12,300 1,700 20,000 33,915 15,925	
	Mexico, Central and South America (except Brazil) and West Indies Kenya British India Other Countries		5,000 200,645 400	16,000 480,500 	  	16,000 5,000 681,145 400	  	70 77,500 1,822	 	500  488	500 70 77,500 2,310	16,500 5,070 758,645 2,710	
	Total Declared Value of the Bullion and Specie ( registered in the week ended 24th June, 1925.)		298,570	517,500		816,070		250,392		41,988	292,380	1,108,450	

Statistical Department, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street. W.C. 2. 25th June, 1925.

J. E. HAGGER, Controller.